
DFW Concessions Pre Proposal  Conference Attendees – October 17, 2017 

First Name Last Name Company Email Address 

Ben Adams Wetzel's Pretzels ben@wpretzels.com 

Jack Aiello Garrett Popcorn Shops jaiello@garrettpopcorn.com 

Khalid Al-Juboori   kaljuboori@phillipsmay.com 

Patrick Aliu   Paliu@psaonline.com 

Virgilie Aliu Global Concessions Group LLC virgilie26@aol.com 

Gilbert Aranza   garanza1@yahoo.com 

Michael Aziz Bugatti Ristorante zeebugatti@aol.com 

Heather Barry SSP America heather.barry@foodtravelexperts.com 

Jodi Battaglia Delaware North jbattagl@delawarenorth.com 

Adrian Beard Whitman May Enterprises, Inc. adrian.beard@whitmanmay.com 

Marisol Binn Bright Ideas LLC marisolbinn@gmail.com 

April Bivens Hojeij Branded Foods (HBF) aprilb@hbfairports.com 

Charles Bluemle Concessions International cbluemle@cintl.com 

Christian Braddock 7-Eleven, Inc. christian.braddock@7-11.com 

Charles Bush Charles Bush Consulting LLC charlesbushgroup@aol.com 

Jon And 
Amanda Clark N/A jrcmusic1@yahoo.com 

Johnni Cody Scio Group, LLC johnni@sciogroup.net 

Bob Cook MTY Group / Kahala Brands bob_cook@mtygroup.com 

Solomon Crayton Imagine Airport Ventures scrayton@imagineairport.com 

Rob Crews Crews rcrews@crews1972.com 

Yolanda Crosley Strata Consulting & Associates Group ycrosley@stratassocgrp.com 

Jack Cruthirds Duty Free Americas Dallas, LLC jcruthirds@dutyfreeamericas.com 

Tania Cruz Safe Bag USA, LLC taniacruz@taniacruzpa.com 

Sharon Dauzat Branded Works Inc sdauzat@brandedworksinc.com 

Frances De Leon FAS4 Enterprise fas4enterprise@yahoo.com 

Renee Dutia Regali Inc renee@regaliinc.com 

Ziad El-Assad NewsLink Group, LLC zelassad@newslinkgroup.net 

Randy Emerson Brinker International randy.emerson@brinker.com 

Pam Ervin-Davis Nervi' Strategic Solutions pam@nervisolutions.com 



Rafik Farouk Consolidated Restaurants Operations rfarouk@croinc.com 

Jean Ferreira Ferreira Holding Group, LLC ferreirabertha@yahoo.com 

Rob Goldblatt FGR Food Corporation rdgoldblatt@sbcglobal.net 

Iris Goldschmidt APW Brands iris@airportwireless.com 

Frank Gonzales Wetzel's Pretzels frank@wetzels.com 

Kent Goodwin Stantec kent.goodwin@stantec.com 

Arif Hafiz FALCON HOLDINGS ahafiz@falconholdings.com 

LeMonica Hakeem Concessions International lhakeem@cintl.com 

Joy Harris Airport Concession Inc joyh@aci-retail.com 

Ronnie Harris Hudson rharris@hudsongroup.com 

Shirley Hatcher   Smfg@dfwiac.com 

Menze Heroian Hmshost menze.heroian@hmshost.com 

Gwendolyn Hicks G.H. Enterprises/ Gwen's Art Gallery artsycrowd@aol.com 

Amzad Hossain   noyon@sbcglobal.net 

Amzad Hossain exchange concession 23freshens@gmail.com 

Zinat Hossain   23freshens@gmail.com 

Zinat Hossain HOSSAIN ENTERPRISE LLC noyon@sbcglobal.net 

Frankel Howell F. Howell, Ltd. fhowellltd@aol.com 

Jennifri Howell   fhowellltd@aol.com 

Monique Hudson Ben's Soft Pretzel Franchisor homeswithpeace@yahoo.com 

Virginia Huey You Metro Economic Development Corp vnhuey@sbcglobal.net 

Rocky Hunsucker Hudson Group rhunsucker@hudsongroup.com 

Luis Ibarguengoytia Four Leaf Ventures LLC luisfoods@gmail.com 

Lesslie Ibarguengoytia   lessliefoos@gmail.com 

Chris James LaTrelle's chrisj@latrelles.com 

Walter Janokowicz Faber Coe & Gregg wjanokowicz@faber-intl.com 

George Johnson Smfg gjohnson@dfwiac.com 

Ivan Johnson Pop-N-Cream info@popncream.com 

Jamie Johnson PEI jjohnson@puenteinc.com 

Jessica Johnson   info@popncream.com 

Nerissa Jones MBC/CI njones@cintl.com 



Scott Jones   scott@benspretzels.com 

George Kennedy Green Beans Coffee Company george.kennedy@greenbeanscoffee.co
m 

Kevin Kern Kern Consulting kevin@kkernconsulting.com 

Saif Khalaf   skhalaf@phillipsmay.com 

Johnnie King KG Concessions drdelva@tx.rr.com 

Rob Lavinsky   rob@irocks.com 

David Lenz Hudson Group/Dufry blenz@hudsongroup.com 

Lorenzo Littles   llittles@cslllc.biz 

Irfan Mandani New York Ice Cream Inc nyic05@yahoo.com 

Grace Manning TRG Duty Free grace.manning@dfassgroup.com 

Ilene Mayorca   ilene@apwbrands.com 

Collette McNamee JBJ Management collette@jbj-management.com 

Roderick McOwan The Marshall Retail Group. LLC rmcowan@marshallretailgroup.com 

Ruth Ann Menutis Joseph Development & Contracting rmenutis@brandedworksinc.com 

Kamray Mickens Chick Fil A - DFW Terminal E kami@m2concepts.org 

Ray Mickens M2 Concepts raymick24@aol.com 

John Miers The Grove, Inc jdmiers@tgiconcessions.com 

Curtis Miller Paradies Lagardere curtis.miller@paradies-na.com 

Charlotte Oliver   CharOliver@fhg-cjallc.com 

Anita Parikh jamba Juice aparikh@jambajuice.com 

Sudesh Patidar Sugarphoria sudesh@candyworld.info 

Tj Patidar   tjpatidar@gmail.com 

Sofia Perales Astra Services LLC sofiaperales5@gmail.com 

SIlvia Peralta SMP Concessions LLC silvia.peralta@gmail.com 

Huy Pham Innovative Retail Group, LLC hpham0913@gmail.com 

Jackie Pinales High Flying Foods jpinales@highflyingfoods.com 

Susan Prevost Prevost Consulting Group, LLC sprevost@suddenlink.net 

Trey Pugh Gifts Inc. trey@giftsincshops.com 

Ray Quintanilla Sierra airport concessions rquinta433@aol.com 

Stefanie Rakes Le Duff America srakes@leduffamerica.com 

Joe Reyes Real Network Services, Inc. jreyes@aboutreal.com 



Jeramie Rittiluechai Rittiluechai Architecture PC jeramie@rittiluechai.com 

Dr. Jim Rodriguez Southwest Concessions, Inc. drmjr@swbell.net 

Brian Rosamond Azteca Enterprises, Inc. brianr@azteca-omega.com 

Joseph Sardina Exchange Concessions jsardina@freshens.com 

Roberta Scala   robertascalafoods@gmail.com 

Sunny Shaikh DFW Ghani Investments LLC sunny@dfwghani.com 

Yasmin Sheriff Stellar Partners, Inc. ysheriff@spi-team.com 

James Sneed 4J's Smile Factory Inc -  DBA Menchies 
Froyo jsneeds@swbell.net 

Mollie Standridge Star Concessions mstandridge@starcons.com 

Bob Stanton SSP America bob.stanton@foodtravelexperts.com 

John Stern   jstern@freshens.com 

Corliss Stone-Littles Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC corliss@cslllc.biz 

Cielo Taub Melshire DFW LP cielo@nataliescandy.com 

Mark Taub Melshire DFW LP mark@nataliescandy.com 

Richard Taylor Branded Works, Inc. rtaylor@brandedworksinc.com 

Robert Thatcher   rlt@benspretzels.com 

Ramon Torres Epicure Group International ramon@epicuregroup.com 

Ramon Torres Interluxe, LLC ramon@interluxeshops.com 

Eduardo Tribaldos   eduardo.tribaldos@gmail.com 

Metodi Velinov The Grove, Inc. mvelinov@tgiconcessions.com 

Patrick Wallace Paradies Lagardere patrick.wallace@paradies-na.com 

Erik Ward Pacific Gateway eward@gopacificgateway.com 

Janice Webb Phillips/May Corporation jwebb@phillipsmay.com 

Andrew Weddig Hojeij Branded Foods andreww@hbfairports.com 

Patrice White   pwhite@cslllc.biz 

James C. B. Wilson Delaware North Travel jwilson2@delawarenorth.com 

Carla Wytmar High Flying Foods cwytmar@highflyingfoods.com 

Jason Yoo JDDA Group LLC jasonyoo@jddagroup.com 

Hank Youk   hdyouk@jddagroup.com 

 

 



DFW Concessions Pre Proposal  Conference Registrants – October 17, 2017 

First Name Last Name Company Email Address 

Hari Adhikari Hamrocare llc bipintexas@yahoo.com 

Sam Alula Ultimate Etc samuelalula@yahoo.com 

Billy Bass Ms Mary Southern Kitchen ansrmanbj@yahoo.com 

Mirza Beg mirza investments LLC okc786@yahoo.com 

Damon Bel RDSO djbell@rdsodallas.org 

Kim Bell   Kimberlabell@rdsodalla.org 

Pamela Briere GPMM pamela.briere@yahoo.com 

Jo Anna Cardoza Bassam DFW joannac@odehgroup.net 

Patricia Chinander Love from companies mngirl000@aol.com 

Ramana Chinthapenta   ramanac@gmail.comp 

Sandhya Chinthapenta Annapurna Catering ramanac@gmail.com 

Shenita Cleveland Diverse Global Strategies, LLC shenita@diverseglobalstrategies.com 

Mary Davis   Chefdavis5@Verizon.net 

Gonzalo Delamelena Emerging Airport Ventures gdelamelena@edmventures.com 

Rhonda Douglas Universal Service Enterprises LLC rdouglas@useengineering.com 

Gustavo Duran   gduran@campero.com 

Lorie Edgell Frontier Communications, Inc. lorie.edgell@ftr.com 

Ezequiel Flores Flying Concessions eflores@flyingconcessions.com 

Mirna Garcia McDonald's  Parrish mirnagarcia1970@yahoo.com 

Roy Gonzales Zipp charge roy@zippcharge.com 

Kimberly Griffin dbeConsulting kgriffin@dbeconsulting.com 

Fredis Gutierrez   Fredisgutierrez@yahoo.com 

Fredis Gutierrez   Fredisgutierrez@yahoo.com 

Jeffery Hall   Introspect@msn.com 

Vanessa Hall CrossRoads Information Tech Group drvhall@yahoo.com 

Angela Hoops Just Plane Smart justplanesmartllc@gmail.com 

Charles Hopkins RMD Holdings LLC chopkins@rmdholdings.com 

Queon J. Summer J. Pops queon@ilovesummerj.com 

Obaid Jabbar Wireless Section obaid.jabbar@gmail.com 



Omair Jabbar   ezforest@gmail.com 

John Jackson Pollo Campero jjackson@campero.com 

Rakshita Jalandhara Tarrant Food Services nr1215@gmail.com 

Jamie Johnson   jjohnson@puenteinc.com 

Ruhi Kacar Star and crescent kacar4@yahoo.com 

Eric Kicherer Brookstone erickicherer@gmail.com 

Anthony Lincoln Marshall Retail Group alincoln@marshallretailgroup.com 

Rosalyn Mallet PhaseNext Hospitality roz.mallet@phasenexthospitality.com 

Murli Manickam   admin@rajaconsultancy.com 

Mohib Masani   mohib31@gmail.com 

Arnie Mayersohn ALM Consulting amayersohn33@outlook.com 

Fransel McCoy McCoy's Creative Edible Delights mccoycreative65@gmail.com 

Jeff McMurtrey   swnews@gmail.com 

Steve Moran Nestle Toll House Cafe smoran@nestlecafe.com 

Ken Myres   ken.myres@gmail.com 

Dori North Gosh Enterprises, Inc. dnorth@charleys.com 

Candy Onethavong Branded Works Inc. candy@brandedworksinc.com 

Ki Park Edwin Enterprise Inc kp9802@yahoo.com 

Princess Park   dec03w@yahoo.com 

Tonja Pastorelle Pastorelle Marketing Group t.pastorelle@gmail.com 

Raj Patel Creative Food Group raj@creativefoodgroup.com 

Sameer Patel Feed Company sameer@feedcompanyeatery.com 

Lisa Pope Lisa Pope Interiors, LLC lisa.pope@lisapopeinteriors.com 

Gina Puente Puente Enterprises, Inc. gina@puenteinc.com 

Jorge Puricelli Bmfdragon llc bmfdragon@aol.com 

Brandon Rainone Bottled Blonde brainone.vmg@gmail.com 

Neeta Rana   VJ8259@GMAIL.COM 

Vijay Rana VIRA INC vj8259@gmail.com 

Bill Reicherger Priority 1 Signs billr@p1signs.com 

Brenda Reyes   pos@puenteinc.com 

Charlene Reynolds Creative Insurance Concepts, Inc. cjreynolds@creativeic.com 



Susan Riley-Joseph Joseph Development & Contracting josephdevcont@gmail.com 

Kauanna Robinson Kauanna's Kitchen Inc kauannaskitchen@yahoo.com 

Glen Rochon Air Ventures glen@airventuresllc.com 

Josh Rodriguez Southwest Concessions, Inc. josh.rodriguez@mjrind.com 

Kathy Rodriguez   kasrod@swbell.net 

Roger Schwandtner Creative Food Group, LLC roger@creativefoodgroup.com 

Sudhir Shah Sablon Chocolate Lounge sudhir@sablonchocolatelounge.com 

Syed Shah z@m inc syedzshah@yahoo.com 

Christine Suhs Stellar Partners, Inc. csuhs@spi-team.com 

Jill Szymanski Bar Louie jszymanski@blro.net 

Jabbar Tayyab E.Z. STAR INC ezinvestment@aol.com 

Elliott Threatt E&K Retail inc. ikecomic@aol.com 

Mario Trevino Innovative Strategies mario@isdiversity.com 

Michael Uremovich D&B Mitchell Co. micouremo@gmail.com 

Aziz Valli Valli Investment Holdings aziz@cellfront.com 

Aziz Valli Valli Investment Holdings azizvalli@gmail.com 

Farah Valli   farah@cellfront.com 

Mohammad Wadud Paradies globstar3@gmail.com 

 
 
 


